6 1
INTRO Body Copy: hermal Solutions has designed the Evolution® high efficiency copper-finned boilers to meet the
needs of today’s commercial heating requirements.
INTRO Body Copy_Base: The Evolution takes the very best of existing copper-finned boiler technology to the next level
by incorporating a list of design features not found in competitors products. Real-life serviceability, innovative heat
exchanger design, clean and efficient advanced combustion, and unique timesaving controls are all combined in a
compact quick-connect package with efficiencies of up to 88%. The Evolution is truly a step above the rest.
SH1: Innovative Heat Exchanger Design

inside of the boiler tubes. This keeps the system maintenance free and
prolongs the life of the water heater.
5
6 16
PL81467601060-07/06
©2006 Thermal Solutions Products, LLC
P.O. Box 3244, Lancaster, PA  17604-3244
Telephone: 717-239-7642, Fax: 877-501-5212
6
Storage Tank/Skid Dimension (in inches)
Tank
Model No.
Storage
Capacity A B C D E F G H J
TSV220* 220 30 78 94 15 17 46 87 46 2
TSV271* 271 36 68 84 16 20 52 93 46 2
TSV322* 322 36 80 96 16 20 52 93 46 2
TSV378* 378 42 70 86 17 23 58 99 46 2
TSV508* 508 48 74 90 19 26 64 105 52 2
TSV693* 693 48 98 114 19 26 64 105 52 2
TSV837 837 60 78 94 21 32 76 117 64 3
TSV1041 1041 66 82 98 23 35 82 123 70 3
TSV1480 1480 72 96 112 24 38 88 129 76 3
TSV2098 2098 84 103 119 28 44 100 141 88 3
*Stock sizes
Other tank sizes available, consult factory
Water Heater Dimensions (in inches)
Model No. K L M Gas